
S.N 

0. 
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TRILINGUAL ACADEMY 
3 SINGAPORE 

6 
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CHILDREN'S ACADEMY 
|ASSOCIATION 

|ASIAN CHARITABLE SOCIETY 

Global Investor submit MoU with Education Department Uttarakhand 
Project Brief 

TRILINGUAL KIDS ACADEMY 

PESTLE WEED COLLEGE 

CHILDREN'S ACADEMY 
ASSOCIATION 

|OBERAI EDUCATION TRUST 

MUSSOORIE INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL SOCIETY 
GURU NANAK ACADEMY 

|SOCIETY REGD. 
M.P. Singh Foundation 

DOON INTERNATIONAL EDU. 
|SOCIETY 

SANT KABEER EDUCATIONAL 
SOCIETY 

CAMBRAIN HALL 

EDUCATIONAL TRUST 
Total 

|Boarding School 

Residential School 

New School Day cum Kashipur, 
Boarding School, Pre Primary Rudrapur, 
to K-12 |Haldwani 

Dehradun\Mussori 
e/Rishikesh/Naren 
dra Nagar 

Day School 

Day SchÍol 
Day School 

Residential School (BOYS) 

Day and Residential School, 
English Medium 
New Day School 

Location 

New school Boarding , day 
school pre primary to k 12 
Day School 

Mussoorie 

|Day School 

Dehradun/Haridw 

New School Day cum Narendra 

Boarding School, Pre Primary Nagar/Tehri 
to K-12 Garhwal 

Mussoorie 

Jar/US Nagar 
Pauri 
Haridwar/Pauri/N 
arendra Nagar 

Ramnagar, Nainita 

Srinagar Garhwal 
, Tehri, 
Bageshwar 
Rudrapur, US 
Nagar 
|Tehri/Pauri 

Rishikesh 

Minimum Investment 

(in INR Crorc) 

S0 

S0 

50 

30 

30 

30 

100 

100 

50 

80 

50 

30 

30 

680 

Direct Employment 
(in number) 

150 

250 

150 

100 

90 

90 

350 

350 

70 

200 

300 

90 

100 

2290 

Expected date of 
commencement 

April, 2025 

2 years 

April, 2025 

April, 2025 

April, 2025 

April, 2025 

2 years 

2025 

April, 2025 

2 years 

2 years 

2025 

April, 2025 
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