Global Investor submit MoU with Education Department Uttarakhand						
S.N 0.		Project Brief	Location	Minimum Investment (in INR Crore)	Direct Employment (in number)	Expected date of commencement
1	CHILDREN'S ACADEMY ASSOCIATION	Boarding School	Mussoorie	50	150	April, 2025
2	ASIAN CHARITABLE SOCIETY	New School Day cum Boarding School, Pre Primary to K-12	Kashipur, Rudrapur, Haldwani	50	250	2 years
3	TRILINGUAL ACADEMY SINGAPORE	Residential School	Dehradun\Mussori e/Rishikesh/Naren dra Nagar	50	150	April, 2025
4	TRILINGUAL KIDS ACADEMY	Day School	Dehradun/Haridw ar/US Nagar	30	100	April, 2025
5	PESTLE WEED COLLEGE	Day School	Pauri	30	90	April, 2025
	CHILDREN'S ACADEMY ASSOCIATION	Day School	Haridwar/Pauri/N arendra Nagar	30	90	April, 2025
7	OBERAI EDUCATION TRUST	New School Day cum Boarding School, Pre Primary to K-12	Narendra Nagar/Tehri Garhwal	100	350	2 years
X I	MUSSOORIE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SOCIETY	Residential School (BOYS)	Mussoorie	100	350	2025
9	GURU NANAK ACADEMY SOCIETY REGD.	Day and Residential School, English Medium	Ramnagar,Nainita 1	50	70	April, 2025
10	M.P. Singh Foundation		Srinagar Garhwal , Tehri, Bageshwar	80	200	2 years
11 8	DOON INTERNATIONAL EDU. SOCIETY	school pre primary to k 12	Rudrapur, US Nagar	50	300	2 years
12 5	SANT KABEER EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY		Tehri/Pauri	30	90	2025
14 1	CAMBRAIN HALL EDUCATIONAL TRUST	Day School	Rishikesh	30	100	April, 2025
Total 680 2290						